In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q 0 2
the Insolvency {England
| les 2016 and : .
e e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

o [0 1o 11 [0 [3[512[5

THURSDAY

€
7KSABQO*
06/1 2/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full IPhedikhola Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Emma Louise
Surname Mifsud
Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber| Oxford Chambers
Street \ Oxford Road
|
Post town ‘ Guiseley
County/Region ‘ Leeds
ot (L[ [2[0] [sIAIT
Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) ° S:E‘tal:iiig:égg;otg tell us about
Surname another liguidator.
Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number | © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town {
County/Region |
o [ [ [T 1T
Country !

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO02

Notice of statement of affairs

ﬂ Date of statement of affairs

Date e M Tofol1ls

Statement of affairs

~ |

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Staterment of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sionature Z {7/1

X
Signature date ,F ’T ’T ,? l’z_ %_ ,T lg—

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Muzamal Ahmad

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Walsh Taylor

Oxford Chambers

| Address

| Oxford Road
™™ Guiseley
County/Region Leeds

= [c[s [z [o[ [s[AlT

Country

|Dx

01943 877545
Checklist

[ Telephone

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4,34-CVL Form 4,19

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

Phedikhola Limited
on the 19/11/2018 not more than 14 days before the date of the resoiution

for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

RATJU kAL G"UIQ\H\)C(‘

Full Name

Signed $ ==

Dated \°\\ \\\ 20\%




.

Signature

Phedikhola Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Asgsets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill 2,400.00 2,400.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,400.00

Date ‘\ C\\ \\\‘DOR



J i R
e gl ARG

RN L)

b

e, AR B
et - B 1 TR
B R Lt

" L ]
ey ST

o gy R S EUAAE

P

Phedikhola Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 November 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential credilors {Carried from Page A} 2,400.00
Liabilities
Preferantial Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2400.00
Debts secured by floating chargas pre 15 September 2003
DOther Pre 15 Seplember 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,400.00
Estimated prescribed part of ne! property where appficable (lo carry forward} NiL
Estimated total assels avaflable for floating charge holders 2.400.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,400.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,400.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shorttatl to fioating charge haiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 27,483.00
Employees 6,500.00
33,883.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-prefarential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {31,583.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (31,583.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members {31,683.00)
Signature < Date t 0\\( A\ \%\?



e & oA e e TR
g gt S PSR TR A B

i

B

bR A A
e AR

e

e - T

) ———— e P E

g W0

[T

Phedikhola Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 November 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total asgets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 2,400.00
Liabilities
Prefarential Creditors:~
NiL
Estimatad deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2.400.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 Seplember 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditars
NiL
2,400.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (o carry forward) NIL
Estimatad tolal assets avallable for floating charge holders 2,400.00
Dabts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Eatimated deficiency/surplus of agaets after floating charges 2,400.00
Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available 1o unsecured craditors 24400.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall ta ficating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 27.,483.00
Employees 6,500.00
33.983.00
Estimatad deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {31,583.00)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors {31,683.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £31,683.00)
Signature ] Dote c\l (\ L%\?



LL:bL L0 HQWIADN 9L Z0°8102 9N T0S SdI 4o + 98ed
[N 4
aaneubis
2o\
00'¢88'eE Buyjeyc seul 72
o0'0ns Burnuney feagnA N 00A3
00005 wIges syadls ssIN LosH
00005 ung UIGES 1N oos3
Q0'00S Bunng Jewn)) [ex 4 0ou3
00005 1Y RipueyD eAeuseld Y £0d3
00°00S euey Ysnizid 20d3
CO00S BuRy YSBWBIG 2R 1043
00005 Suning unfesd 1N 0043
00008 Guninoy [eAIN 4N OON3
00005 Buning inpeyeg Wn 4N oon3
00008 Burung ndeyr sy oora
00008 . Guning yaaig JIN Loa3
00005 Burune nuysig i 00g3
00'ee Hae 918 "weybuiig "uoiseqpps 68 XO8 Od ‘P (in) siuewided Sid SINAIBS JUBDIBI XBSUBI L 0012
00°000'01 NVE ZiHY 'X388nS Isopp 'weysioH 'sebelion wie4 sussny 1g Ang 7 Buning jewnyniey 00D
00051 'S OLAA 'UOPUCT 'PEON WRINOY ZHE P 95USS JuaWAed 00d2
000 ZZ} 863N 'BUAL todn ansesmaN UojuaqBuc MaIA Yed Uojuag 'Z0ZE 48 Wi 'NHDI IAVd - SWOISn) P SNUSASY WH LOHO
po00sS'e Qv #£71 'joodian ‘esnoy ueiBay U004 pig ‘weuwiebeuey JusQ YA - SWICIENT) P SNUSAIY Wi 00HD
ooast AME PLSS X958 ‘UODHSYE "SAL(] INOASSPUT 'asnoH Shuue geq isid 004D
00006 D96 LON '0L0Z X08 Od ‘P suogniog ABiou3 U0 3 'somieg ewoisng ssalysng {(Ayouioi3) NOJ 103D
00'052 090 LON '0LDZ X08 Od 'Pi1 suonnog ABeus vD I '8diAeS JawoIsnY ssaursng (se0} NO3 002
ALL¥iQ

00'000'Ty PnowAaag ey e sibay aquosay ‘peol IBIBURLIoD ‘Buning InpRYRqUEY(T MW O uene)se)y jagng '@ Jfeg Buung sy 0040
3 sSAIPRY aweN Koy
saoypasn Auedwon ~ g

payuy ejowpyipaud
LT CYRITT TS

,,\.un...?u_..m:.:...&,;c.&?.r_%?é.,&mEu?fr.".&r::‘..«.

: fent
Lo e e e SR
st siet® oy AW IR A e
e s At O S

s gt Rkl Sn il R

¢ e prbeas o A
e pe g e

i



Lbib1 BLOZ TAOIA0N Gl

0107 1A TS St

110 | oey

aumeutig
m_.od/: /f

001

oo 0 0oL 0

oL Jemo

Buyeso) sejug |
PO uw 7} &

Buninoy sewminfer N O0MH

ssappy P

siepjoyaieys - J
pajwi] BIOWHPaYd
Jojfe) ysiem

et i i i e R SRR i RO A A ST S . e ~owd b B PPN S
i e e s P
) o i o, e
z PE P
e A i s R A3 S
1B it ipan P o SIS
e deda T LA e
i i i ko



